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0:01:10 Academy Welcome
0:02:00 Course Introduction
Performances

0:06:45 Sweeet

0:08:25 Sugar to Cube to Packet
0:10:10 Serial

0:14:10 Happy Birthday Routine

Explanations

0:17:00 Introduction to Sugar Packet magic
0:18:30 Sweeet

0:29:30 Sugar to Cube to Packet
0:40:45 Coin in Sugar Packet

0:52:05 Sponge Balls with sugar packets
0:54:20 Happy Birthday Routine - Enveload
1:00:45 Envelope Preparation

1:05:05 Quickie Mind Reading Routine
1:13:45 Shoe load routine

1:16:45 Explanation

1:25:55 Break (Ends: 1:26:50)

1:27:25 Serial - explanation

Performances

1:36:40 Insta-Con

1:39:05 Peek 0.5

1:43:05 Anywhere Principle

Explanations

1:46:50
2:04:20
2:18:00
2:24:40

2:27:50
2:30:40

Insta-Con
Peek 0.5
Anywhere Principle
Question: Do you have any tips on lapping?

Out to a Mentalist’s Lunch
Explanation
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Performances

2:38:55
2:40:00

iPhone thru table
Blank

Explanations

2:42:30
2:47:15
2:48:15
2:51:30
2:54:20

Questions
3:00:30
3:04:45
3:08:10
3:09:50

3:13:50
3:16:35

iPhone thru table
Vanish use
Alternative vanish method
Impromptu set-up

Blank

When you perform are you yourself or in a character?
How do you go about creating your effects?

Does having creative friends help?

How do you try out your new material?

Final Comments
End
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