

21ST NOVEMBER 2018

0:01:10	Academy Welcome
0:02:00	Course Introduction
Performa	nces
0:06:45	Sweeet
0:08:25	Sugar to Cube to Packet
0:10:10	Serial
0:14:10	Happy Birthday Routine
Explanation	ons
0:17:00	Introduction to Sugar Packet magic
0:18:30	Sweeet
0:29:30	Sugar to Cube to Packet
0:40:45	Coin in Sugar Packet
0:52:05	Sponge Balls with sugar packets
0:54:20	Happy Birthday Routine - Enveload
1:00:45	Envelope Preparation
1:05:05	Quickie Mind Reading Routine
1:13:45	Shoe load routine
1:16:45	Explanation
	·
1:25:55	Break (Ends: 1:26:50)
1:27:25	Serial - explanation
Performa	nces
1:36:40	Insta-Con
1:39:05	Peek 0.5
1:43:05	Anywhere Principle
Explanation	ons
1:46:50	Insta-Con
2:04:20	Peek 0.5
2:18:00	Anywhere Principle
2:24:40	Question: Do you have any tips on lapping?
2:27:50	Out to a Mentalist's Lunch
2:30:40	Explanation

CASUAL MAGIC - BEN WILLIAMS PAGE 2 OF 2

Performances

2:38:55 **iPhone thru table**

2:40:00 **Blank**

Explanations				
2:42:30	iPhone thru table			
2:47:15	Vanish use			
2:48:15	Alternative vanish method			
2:51:30	Impromptu set-up			
2:54:20	Blank			

Questions

3:00:30	When you perform are you yourself or in a character?
3:04:45	How do you go about creating your effects?
3:08:10	Does having creative friends help?
3:09:50	How do you try out your new material?
3:13:50	Final Comments
3:16:35	End

